
AMPUTEE SLING

The Amputee Sling is specially designed for single and double 
lower limb amputee patients, including a commode hole and 
full head support. The patient is easily rolled on and off the 
sling for lifting. The sling provides great security and support 
when lifting from the floor or bed. It comes in two sizes and 
is available in fabric or mesh. 

For use with standard yoke and four point yoke.

Colour: Picton Blue

300kg

F.

860 1050

1160 1390

190 220

210 190

650

1030

740

1120

A01M

A02M

300

A01L

A02L

300

M L

A (mm)

B (mm)

C (mm)

D (mm)
E (mm)

F (mm)

PRODUCT CODE FABRIC 

PRODUCT CODE MESH

SWL (Kg)


