F. AMPUTEE SLING

The Amputee Sling is specially designed for single and double lower limb amputee patients, including a commode hole and full head support. The patient is easily rolled on and off the sling for lifting. The sling provides great security and support when lifting from the floor or bed. It comes in two sizes and is available in fabric or mesh.

For use with standard yoke and four point yoke.

Colour: Picton Blue

	М	
A (mm)	860	1050
B (mm)	1160	1390
C (mm)	190	220
D (mm)	210	190
E (mm)	650	740
F (mm)	1030	1120
PRODUCT CODE FABRIC	A01M	A01L
PRODUCT CODE MESH	A02M	A02L
SWL (Kg)	300	300





